
Students' offensesin Li Zhi High School

Unit：Persons

Year 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025.11

Sex
Male 127 110 127 154 116 138

Female 45 31 27 31 36 58

Type of
Crime

0 0 1 1 0 -

1 2 6 12 4 6

3 5 2 5 3 1

1 1 1 1 1 1

12 9 10 8 10 9

0 1 0 1 0 1

0 0 2 1 2 1

31 23 34 31 18 24

7 5 3 8 5 6

36 18 26 27 19 30

1 0 0 0 0 -

1 1 1 1 0 1

0 2 1 0 0 1

23 27 24 41 53 63

4 4 6 1 1 5

2 5 4 3 3 2

5 2 1 1 1 4

33 23 18 27 16 32

2 4 5 7 6 6

10 9 9 9 10 3

Total 172 141 154 185 152 196

Accounting Office 04-8742111#114

Offenses of
Obstructing an
Officer in Discharge
of Duties

Offenses of
Interference with
Public Order
Offenses Against Public
Safety
Offenses of Forging
Instruments or Seals
Obstruction of the crime
of sexual autonomy

Offenses of Gambling

Homicide

Offenses of Causing
Bodily Harm
Offenses Against
Abandonment

Offenses of Larceny

Offenses of Robbery

Offenses of Abrupt
Taking
Offenses of Criminal
Conversion

Offenses of Fraudulent

Offenses of Extortion

Offenses of Destruction,
Abandonment, and Damage
of Property
Child and Youth Sexual
Exploitation Prevention
Act

Drugs Offenses

Others

Adolescents with High
Probability of
Committing Crimes


